PRODUCT MANUAL
HENAN DAFANG HEAVY MACHINE CO.,LTD.
+86 173 3735 9331 info@dfhoist.com
DOUBLE GIRDER
OVERHEAD CRANE
Phone: +86 373 585 9666           WhatsApp: +86 173 3735 9331
FAX: +86 373 585 9777               Email: info@dfhoist.com
Web: www.dfhoists.com

12.56
13.36
13.36
13.36
13.36
13.36
4250
5361
6421
8048
9575
11734
14349
17044
19501
10 12 3.2-32 0.8/5.0 CHD10E 2m/A5 2m/MN5 1700
7.5
10.5
13.5
16.5

13.36
13.36
13.36
13.36
14.76
14.76
4380
5539
6874
8724
10171
12785
15636
17852
21078
12.5 12 3.2-32 0.8/5.0 CHD12E 2m/A5 2m/MN5 1700
7.5
10.5
13.5
16.5

20.9
20.9
22.3
22.3
22.3
22.3
4799
5952
7995
10020
11978
14568
16899
20101
22663
16 12 3.2-32 0.6/4.0 CHD16E 2m/A5 2m/MN5 2000
Lifting
capacity
(t)
Span

22.3
22.3
22.3
22.3
22.3
22.3
5393
6702
8712
10942
13104
15471
18652
21331
25357
20 12 3.2-32 0.6/4.0 CHD20E 2m/A5 lAm/M4 2000
7.5
10.5
13.5
16.5

27
27
27
27
28.6
28.6
7349
9340
10586
13950
16653
19798
22610
25751
30746
25 12 3.2-32 0.8/3.2 CHD25E 2m/A5 3m/M6 2400
7.5
10.5
13.5
16.5

28.6
28.6
28.6
28.6
30.6
30.6
7329
10258
11506
14793
16807
20449
24198
27738
31698
32 12 3.2-32 0.8/3.2 CHD32E 2m/A5 2m/M5 2400
7.5
10.5
13.5
16.5

49.8
49.8
49.8
49.8
49.8
49.8
8366
10564
13305
16112
18939
22334
26094
29861
35330
40 12 3.2-32 0/4.9 CHD40E 2m/A5 2m/M5 2400
7.5
10.5
13.5
16.5

49.8
49.8
49.8
52.8
52.8
52.8
10418
12563
15140
18038
21069
24584
28487
33413
37387
50 12 3.2-32 0.53/3.2 CHD50E 2m/A5 2m/M5 3000